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Recombinant Mouse C-C motif chemokine 5
protein(Ccl5) (Active)

Product Code
Uniprot No.

Storage Buffer

Product Type
Species

Biological Activity

Purity

Sequence

Lead Time
Research Area
Source

Gene Names
Expression Region
Tag Info

Mol. Weight
Protein Description
PubMed ID

Image

Typical

CSB-AP001241MO
P30882

0.2 um filtered concentrated solution in 30 % Acetonitrile and 0.1 %
TFA,Lyophilized

Chemaokine
Mus musculus (Mouse)

Fully biologically active when compared to standard. The biological activity
determined by a chemotaxis bioassay using human T lymphocytes is in a
concentration range of 1.0-10 ng/ml.

>97% as determined by SDS-PAGE and HPLC.
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5-10 business days

Immunology

E.coli

Ccl5

24-9laa

Tag-Free

7.9 kDa

Full Length of Mature Protein

1375672; 1376260; 7507961; 7513046; 10438970; 16141072; 15489334

116.0
66.2

45.0
350

25.0

18.4

144

Less than 1.0 EU/ug as determined by LAL method.
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